THE DATASHEET OF
NBSG86AMNR2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©� Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
December, 2007 - Rev. 12
1 Publication Order Number:
NBSG86A/D
NBSG86A

VTT
VTT = VCC - 2.0 V
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Type Shipping†
NBSG86ABA 4x4 mm
FCBGA-16
100 Units / Tray (Contact Sales Representative)
NBSG86ABAR2 4x4 mm
FCBGA-16
100 / Tape & Reel (Contact Sales Representative)
NBSG86AMAG FCLGA-16, 4x4 mm
(Pb-Free)
100 Units / Tray (Contact Sales Representative)
NBSG86AMAHTBG FCLGA-16, 4x4 mm
(Pb-Free)
100 / Tape & Reel
NBSG86AMN 3x3 mm
QFN-16
123 Units / Rail
NBSG86AMNG 3x3 mm
QFN-16
(Pb-Free)
123 Units / Rail
NBSG86AMNR2G 3x3 mm
QFN-16
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
Board Description
NBSG86ABAEVB NBSG86ABA Evaluation Board
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Spe‐
cifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NBSG86A